Gara 2 Criterium della Brianza sci di fondo

11/02/18 - SANTA MARIA MAGGIORE VAL VIGEZZO
Organizzata da: GSA ALPINI SESTO

Baby

N°
445
427
444
480
437
419
477
461
423
414
417
474
459
450
425
457
463

Nome

Forzatti Sofia
Sironi Riccardo
Forzatti Arianna
Crescini Maya
Ricca Viola
Ricca Jacopo
Gatti Sonia
Comitini Aurora
Broggini Emma
Messina Edoardo
Gottardi Silvia
Gottardi Alice
Folcio Tommaso
Cantoni Lorenzo
Lampugnani Davide
Folcio Simone

Broggini Alice

Cucciole

N°
334
335
301
305
332
306
320
349

Nome

Gottardi Alessia
Bergna Alice
Broggini Lucia
Colombo Chiara
Panizzari Isabella
Ghezzi Debora
Borghi Marta
Gatti Olivia

Cuccioli

NO
312
339

310
317
333
307
360

Nome
Ricca Mattia

Milesi Leonardo

Panizza Riccardo
Sangiorgi Marco
Sironi Federico
Colombo Matteo

Mariani Carlo

Societa

Pell e Oss Monza

Pell e Oss Monza

Pell e Oss Monza

Pell e Oss Monza

Pell e Oss Monza

Pell e Oss Monza

A.N.A. Giussano

Pell e Oss Monza

Pell e Oss Monza

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
A.N.A. Giussano

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
A.N.A. Giussano

Pell e Oss Monza

Societa

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
Pell e Oss Monza

Pell e Oss Monza

Pell e Oss Monza

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
A.N.A. Seregno

A.N.A. Giussano

Societa

Pell e Oss Monza

SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera

Polisportiva Team Brianza
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
Pell e Oss Monza

Polisportiva Team Brianza

Polisportiva Team Brianza
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Pos.

1
2

3
4
5
6
7

Tempo
00:02:46
00:02:47
00:02:48
00:03:08
00:03:39
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:24
00:04:39
00:04:50
00:05:42
00:06:33
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:07:08
00:08:08
00:09:28

Tempo
00:10:34
00:10:38
00:11:26
00:12:34
00:12:41
00:13:59
00:14:20
00:14:26

Tempo
00:08:16
00:08:19

00:09:00
00:09:02
00:09:50
00:10:24
00:12:16

Punti
60
56
53
49
46
42
39
34
32
28
25
21
18
14
11

Punti
60
52
45
37
30
22
15

Punti
60
52

45
37
30
22
15



Gara 2 Criterium della Brianza sci di fondo

11/02/18 - SANTA MARIA MAGGIORE VAL VIGEZZO
Organizzata da: GSA ALPINI SESTO

314 Campitelli Davide

Ragazzi

N° Nome

439 Milesi Lorenzo
472 Gottardi Mattia
420 Rovati Carlo

473 Furlani Luca

434 Gervasoni Pietro
436 Borghi Davide
424 Furlani Paolo

431 Parravicini Simone
433 Brambilla Gabriele
452 Frigeri Ettore

479 Frigieri Corrado

Allievi

N° Nome

615 Alghieri Gabriele
624 Mandelli Matteo
614 Longhi Stefano
623 Savini Diego
618 Dell'Oro Nicolo

Junior (Maschile)

N° Nome
155 Colombo Luca

72 Rusconi Luca

Senior (Maschile)

N° Nome

153 Ripamonti Simone
48 Mariani Carlo

82 Rusconi Marco
55 Riva Matteo

49 Fumagalli Marco
169 Arosio Andrea
100 Bergomi Marco

180 Rusconi Andrea

Master

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni 8 00:15:01

Societa Pos. Tempo
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera 00:08:57
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni 2 00:08:59
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni 3 00:09:45
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni 4 | 00:09:46
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni 5 00:10:53

6

7

8

9

—_

A.N.A. Seregno 00:11:11
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni 00:11:37
Fondisti Lissonesi 00:11:42
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera 00:13:19
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni 10  00:13:55
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni 11 00:15:18

Societa Pos. Tempo

SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera 1 00:15:50
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni 2 00:17:19
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera 3  00:18:18
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni 4  00:20:45
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera 5 = 00:28:45
Societa Pos. Tempo

A.N.A. Seregno 1 00:28:36

SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera 2 = 00:29:17

Societa Pos. Tempo

Fondisti Lissonesi 1 00:24:00
Polisportiva Team Brianza 2  00:26:55
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera 3  00:27:28
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera 4 = 00:28:31
Polisportiva Team Brianza 5 00:29:01
Polisportiva Team Brianza 6  00:29:05
Pell e Oss Monza 7  00:30:03
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera 8 = 00:36:41
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Punti
60
55
49
44
38
33
27
22
16
11

Punti
60
48
36
24
12

Punti
60
30

Punti
60
52
45
37
30
22
15



N°
99
103
110
144
188
54
106
87
14
27
22
187
105
184
166
145
3
138
102
131

Gara 2 Criterium della Brianza sci di fondo

11/02/18 - SANTA MARIA MAGGIORE VAL VIGEZZO
Organizzata da: GSA ALPINI SESTO

Nome

Broggini Pietro
Ricca Guido
Sironi Matteo
Gottardi Andrea
Rusconi Alberto
Valsecchi William
Forzatti Marco
Carcano Silvio
Gottardi Stefano
Folcio Fabrizio
Gatti Roberto
Butti Maurizio
Comitini Michele
Longhi Daniele
Sangiorgi Andrea
Ghezzi Alessandro
Pellegatta Marco
Rovati Fabio
Panizzari Marco

Furlani Roberto

Super Master

N°
10
20
24
40
71
98

8
85
53
86
91

146
176
64
163
25

Nome

Riva Pietro
Crescini Paolo
Colombo Davide
Salvioni Carlo
Premoli Marco
Mandelli Flavio
Gandin Maurizio
Gervasoni Sergio
Pagani Pier Mario
Rusconi Gianluigi
Vanzan Roberto
Bensi Cesare
Milesi Giorgio
Corti Francesco

Tegiacchi Carlo

Recalcati Massimiliano

Societa

Pell e Oss Monza

Pell e Oss Monza

Pell e Oss Monza

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
Polisportiva Team Brianza
Pell e Oss Monza
Passodopopasso Milano
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
A.N.A. Giussano

A.N.A. Giussano

SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
Pell e Oss Monza

SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
A.N.A. Giussano

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
Pell e Oss Monza

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni

Societa

SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
Pell e Oss Monza

A.N.A. Giussano

Polisportiva Team Brianza
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
Polisportiva Team Brianza
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
Passodopopasso Milano

Pell e Oss Monza

SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
A.N.A. Seregno

SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera

Polisportiva Team Brianza
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16

Tempo
00:23:23
00:26:13
00:26:44
00:26:45
00:26:59
00:27:35
00:27:53
00:29:53
00:30:58
00:32:17
00:34:44
00:35:18
00:36:40
00:37:47
00:40:47
00:43:20
00:45:28
00:48:52
00:57:26
01:00:00

Tempo
00:26:43
00:26:46
00:27:25
00:27:27
00:28:22
00:28:28
00:28:57
00:29:27
00:29:34
00:29:39
00:31:29
00:31:40
00:32:23
00:33:53
00:33:56
00:34:13

Punti
60
57
54
51
48
45
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
21
18
15
12

9
6
3

Punti
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30



90
192
21
182
93
29
175
178
173
147
58
152
150
151
196
197

Gara 2 Criterium della Brianza sci di fondo

11/02/18 - SANTA MARIA MAGGIORE VAL VIGEZZO
Organizzata da: GSA ALPINI SESTO

Pozzi Paolo
Terraneo Giorgio
Biraghi Alberto
Motta Walter
Brambilla Raoul
Colombo Giorgio
Caslini Angelo
Rusconi Domenico
Panizza Massimo
Messina Giuseppe
Brioschi Armando
Pini Marco
Novara Massimo
Colombo Marco
Frigieri Marco

Cremonesi Casto

Pionieri

N°
116
74
185
162
66
183
76
63
18
165
39
189
181
79
38
571
33
47

Nome

Forzatti Carlo
Mariani Giorgio
Corti Massimo
Tentori Felice
Cesana Romeo
Milani Rodolfo
Cazzaniga Silvano
Panzeri Costantino
Moriggi Gianluigi
Sandionigi Mario
Mariani Alvaro
Brambilla Giuseppe
Perego Luigi
Mariani Giovanni
De Marco Fausto
Citterio Sandro
Pezzotta Alessandro

Conti Giuseppe

Sempre Verdi

NO
709

Nome

Brivio Mario

Passodopopasso Milano
A.N.A. Giussano

Pell e Oss Monza

SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
A.N.A. Seregno

SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
Polisportiva Team Brianza
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
Polisportiva Team Brianza
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
Pell e Oss Monza

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni

Societa

Pell e Oss Monza

Fondisti Lissonesi

SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
C.A.l. Carate

SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
Fondisti Lissonesi
Polisportiva Team Brianza
A.N.A. Giussano

SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
A.N.A. Seregno

SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
Fondisti Lissonesi

A.N.A. Seregno

A.N.A. Giussano

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
A.N.A. Seregno

Societa

Fondisti Lissonesi
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Pos.
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Pos.

1

00:35:56
00:36:52
00:40:20
00:40:25
00:42:05
00:42:28
00:42:39
00:43:13
00:43:36
00:44:25
00:46:24
00:46:47
00:51:07
00:53:12
00:55:47
00:57:57

Tempo
00:29:55
00:32:18
00:32:39
00:37:40
00:37:47
00:37:47
00:41:38
00:42:58
00:43:11
00:43:15
00:44:19
00:44:51
00:45:15
00:47:22
00:48:55
00:51:47
00:55:46
01:03:36

Tempo
00:19:24

28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
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Punti
60
57
53
50
47
47
40
37
33
30
27
23
20
17
13
10

Punti
60



Gara 2 Criterium della Brianza sci di fondo

11/02/18 - SANTA MARIA MAGGIORE VAL VIGEZZO
Organizzata da: GSA ALPINI SESTO

700 Frigerio Ortensio
712 Gaiani Serafino
705 Recalcati Renato
456 Piloni Giuseppe
714 Gottardi Enrico
409 Cattaneo Angelo
704 Ferrario Giuseppe

Giovani

N° Nome

458 Mandelli Letizia
429 Mandelli Clara
440 Corti Matilde

416 Ghezzi Caterina
448 Messina Matilde
464 Sangiorgi Sara
415 Sangiorgi Martina
455 Campitelli Anya

Junior (Femminile)

N° Nome

559 Premoli Marta
515 Pagani Valeria
549 Premoli Francesca
565 Colombo Sara
539 Rota Chiara

507 Cattaneo Camilla

Senior (Femminile)

N° Nome
531 Magni Elisabetta
509 Galimberti Chiara

Ladies

N° Nome

535 Rebecchi Francesca
554 Cantoni Silvia

560 Brambilla Alessia
574 Panzeri Paola

598 Valsecchi Laura
546 Meroni Alessandra
502 Piekarczyk Eva

Passodopopasso Milano
Polisportiva Team Brianza
A.N.A. Giussano

SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
C.A.l. Carate
A.N.A. Giussano

Societa

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
A.N.A. Seregno

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni

Societa

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
Polisportiva Team Brianza
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
A.N.A. Seregno

SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera

A.N.A. Seregno

Societa
Pell e Oss Monza
A.N.A. Seregno

Societa
Pell e Oss Monza
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni

SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
A.N.A. Giussano
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00:19:25
00:24:26
00:24:43
00:24:43
00:26:41
00:29:31
00:31:21

Pos. Tempo

1
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00:10:57
00:11:31
00:11:59
00:12:15
00:12:27
00:14:06
00:14:09
00:18:15

Pos. Tempo

1
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00:16:08
00:16:28
00:17:27
00:19:03
00:20:44
00:25:59

Pos. Tempo

1
2

00:18:57
00:30:50

Pos. Tempo

1

N o o0k WD

00:15:38
00:16:09
00:18:40
00:19:41
00:19:43
00:20:23
00:21:18

52
45
37
37
22
15

Punti
60
52
45
37
30
22
15

Punti
60
50
40
30
20
10

Punti
60
30

Punti
60
56
52
48
44
40
36



553
521
544
575
597
573
577
547

Gara 2 Criterium della Brianza sci di fondo

11/02/18 - SANTA MARIA MAGGIORE VAL VIGEZZO
Organizzata da: GSA ALPINI SESTO

Spinelli Raffaella
Fusi Luisa
Menin Silvia
Piloni Roberta
Valsecchi Marta
Carpani Daniela
Bronzi Elisabetta

Dell'orto Barbara

Dame

N°
557
600
599
504
519
578
529
596
595

Nome

Davanzo Paola
Garavaglia Chiara
Martinelli Caterina
Guidi Milena
Sanvido Daniela
Tassoni Nicoletta
Da Col Chiara
Zotta Ebe

Bassi Aurora

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
Fondisti Lissonesi

A.N.A. Seregno

SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
Pell e Oss Monza

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera

Societa

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
A.N.A. Giussano

C.A.l. Carate

G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni
SC OSA Alpinisti Valmadrera
G.S.A. Sesto San Giovanni

6di6

10
11
12
13
14
15

Pos.
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00:21:25
00:24:51
00:25:26
00:29:38
00:30:18
00:32:10
00:32:38
00:34:41

Tempo
00:18:16
00:20:21
00:20:57
00:23:54
00:29:22
00:29:24
00:29:32
00:30:11
00:54:31

32
28
24
20
16
12

Punti
60
53
47
40
33
27
20
13



